ARYABHATTA COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
)Accredited NAAC A+ Grade(

Ref. No. AC/Interview/2023 ’ e Date 12.09.2023

Dear Candidate,

This is to inform you that the interview for the post of Assistant Professor in the Department of Business
Economics has been scheduled from 21/09/2023 to 22/09/2023.

All the candidates are required to appear before the Selection Committee in the Committee Room-II,
Aryabhatta College, New Delhj — 110021, strictly as per schedule.

All the candidates are requested to bring all the original certificates relating to qualifications, experience,
NET qualification, Date of Birth, Research Publications etc. and SC/ST/OBC/EWS/Physically

Handicapped Certificate/ “No Objection Certificate”, if applicable.
4P IPAL
Note:

1. Mere shortlisting will not entitle a candidate for interview if they are otherwise not eligible as
per UGC guidelines/non-production of all the requisite documents in original.

2. No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview

3. Incase, the interview could not be completed for a candidate on a particular day, the candidate(s)
will be called for the same on the following day.

4. Candidates have to arrange for their own accommodation. The college is not responsible for any
boarding and lodging of the candidates.

5. Candidates not reporting as per the Scheduled Reporting Time will not be allowed for
Interview

6. Only shortlisted candidates are being informed the schedule of their interview date & time
on their registered e-mail.

If selected, the candidate is to Jjoin duty immediately.

To

All the candidates in the attached statement

Address : Benito Juarez Road, Anand Niketan, New Delhi- 110021
Phone: 011-24110490 | Fax: 011-24117284
E-mail: admin@aryabhattacollege.ac.in | Website: www.aryabhattacollege.ac.in



List of Candidates shortlisted for interview of Business Economics under UR Category
Interview Date:-21/09/2023 (Morning)

CATEGORY - UR (Posts :01)

Sr.No.| Form No. Name E-Mail Id
1 ADR5921014 Shelly Gupta guptashelly21@gmail.com
2 ADR5921146 Rupinder Kaur rupinder1210@gmail.com
3 ADR5921386 Parul Jain itsparuljain@gmail.com
4 ADR5921409 Dr. Upasana Dhanda upasana.dhanda@gmail.com
5 ADR5921423 Tanu Shivnani tanushivnani1@gmail.com
6 ADR5921692 Vishnu Kumar Gupta neeruvishnugupta55529@gmail.com
7 ADR5921710 Neha nehachaudhary45@gmail.com
8 ADR5921882 Cherry Uppal cherry@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
9 ADR5922451 Deepti kohli.deepti@rediffmail.com
10 [ADR5922555 Vinay Kumar Punia vinaypunia46@gmail.com
11 ADR5922670 Hemant Kushwaha kushwaha.hemant2@gmail.com
12 | ADR5923049 Divya Seth divya.seth.guliani@sggscec.ac.in
13 | ADR5923229 Abhinav Parashar abyyabhi1988@gmail.com
14 [ADR5923561 Shivani Raheja shivaniraheja@hotmail.com
15 | ADR5923780 Swati Jain swatijain1990@yahoo.co.in
16 | ADR5924083 Shipra Agrawal phd.shipra@gmail.com
17 | ADR5924395 Anuj Aggarwal anuj.aggarwal@vips.edu
18 ADR5924463 Dr. Mahesh Kumar maheshmpur@gmail.com
19 | ADR5924925 Isha Gupta isha.gupta106@gmail.com
20 [ADR5924985 Geeta Chauhan geeta.chauhan1610@gmail.com
21 ADR5925278 Anushka Agarwal anushkaagarwal158 @gmail.com
22 | ADR5925458 Mamta Chaudhary drmanusingh15@gmail.com
23 | ADR5925529 Nomita Sharma nomitasharma@gmail.com
24 | ADR5925648 Srishti Gupta srishtig02@gmail.com
25 | ADR5925695 Anurag Agnihotri dranuragagnihotri?@gmail.com




26 |ADR5925779 Dr. Ruchi Atri ruchi.atri87 @gmail.com

27 |ADR5925909 Garima Malu garimamalu@gmail.com
28 | ADR5926260 Nishita Gupta nishitagupta88@ymail.com
29 | ADR5926580 Nivedita Sharma nivedita.ns@gmail.com

30 |ADR5926672 Priyanka priyankamittaH298@gmail.com
31 ADR5927333 Manju manju.dahiya@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
32 | ADR5927669 Pratibha Dixit sciencebio.dixit@gmail.com
33 | ADR5928231 Rajeev Kumar Upadhyay rajeevupadhyay@live.in

34 | ADR5928646 Amit Kumar amitkumar@andhrauniversity.edu.in
35 | ADR5928991 Reetika Jain jainreetika46 @gmail.com
36 | ADR5929161 Garishma Gulyani gulyanigarishma@gmail.com
37 |ADR5929359 Rakesh Kumar Gupta dr.gupta29@gmail.com

38 |ADR5929474 Mansi Sachdeva mansisachdeva004@gmail.com
39 |ADR5929593 Mamta Tushir tushirmamta8@gmail.com
40 | ADR5929659 Dr. Arbuda Sharma arbudasharma@gmail.com
41 ADR5929857 Om Parkash om.aquarius@yahoo.in

42 | ADR5929970 Y Satguru Roshan ysatgururoshan@gmail.com
43 | ADR5929996 Shilpi Raj shilpiraj_123@yahoo.co.in
44 [ADR5930131 Antra Singh singhantra@gmail.com

45 | ADR5930188 Pallavi Manchanda pallavi. manchanda@gmail.com
46 ADR5930348 Saurabh Panwar saurabhpanwar89@yahoo.com
47 | ADR5930655 Harshil Kaur harshil. kaur@gmail.com
48 | ADR5930701 Amol Deepak Nerkar amoldnerkar@gmail.com

49 | ADR5930719 Vinamrata Akash drvinamrata.akash@gmail.com
50 |ADR5931002 Purva Mittal purva.m15@gmail.com

51 ADR5931176 Anusha Goel anusha.goel92@gmail.com
52 | ADR5931238 Swarup Santra santra.swarup.eco@gmail.com
53 |ADR5931272 Sanket Shekhar sanket.shekhardbg@gmail.com
54 | ADR5931293 Rakesh Kumar agahrakesh@gmail.com




55 |ADR5931303 Tanzeem Hasnat tanzeem.hasnat91@gmail.com
96 | ADR5931324 Pritika Dua pritikadua@gmail.com

57 |ADR5931379 Nidhi Gupta nidhi0386@gmail.com

58 |ADR5931875 Chanpreet Kaur chanpreetkaur24@gmail.com
59 |ADR5931899 Anuj Jatav anujdse@gmail.com

60 |ADR5931921 Kushagra Mishra kushagra.mishra@gmail.com
61 ADR5932023 Chetan Kumar najafgarh.du@gmail.com
62 |ADR5932166 Sarabjeet Kaur sarabjit_sachdeva@yahoo.com
63 |ADR5932272 Jagjeevan Kanoujiya jagjeevan24288@yahoo.co.in
64 [(ADR5932307 Soumyaijit Chakraborty soumyajit.eco@gmail.com
65 |ADR5932905 Akansha Saxena siddsri@gmail.com

66 |ADR5933118 Shikha Mittal Shrivastav shikhamit20@gmail.com

67 | ADR5933599 Jasmit Kaur jasmit_kaur@yahoo.com
68 [ADR5933710 Vishakha Jain vishakha.j1@gmail.com
69 | ADR5933829 Rajbala Gauttam rajbalagauttam@gmail.com
70 |ADR5934101 Dr. Gunjit Kaur gunjité @gmail.com

71 | ADR5934468 Rakesh Kumar krakesh215@gmail.com

72 | ADR5934702 Jasleen Kaur Sarpal jasleen.aneja_91@yahoo.com
73 | ADR5935137 Dr. Monika Jingar monika.jingar2110@gmail.com
74  |ADR5935152 Priyanka Roy roypri.1192@gmail.com
75 | ADR5935412 Gunjan Fialok gunjanfialok@gmail.com
76 |ADR5935776 Tatkarsh tatkarsh.phd@fms.edu
77 | ADR5935998 Dr.Suman Rani sumanmalikeco@gmail.com
78 ADR5936023 Preksha Singh singh_preksha@yahoo.com
79 | ADR5936065 Shekhar Kesharvani shekhar.kesharvani@gmail.com
80 |ADR5936283 Saumya Vatsyayan saumyavatsyayan@gmail.com
81 ADR5936337 Naina Duggal naina.18123@gmail.com
82 |ADR5936412 Neha Nainwal neha_nainwal@yahoo.in
83 | ADR5936647 Nikita Aggarwal rag9953@gmail.com




84 | ADR5936752 Vandana Agarwal vandanaagarwa1997@gmail.com
85 | ADR5936795 Shravasti Sonj shainasoni95@gmail.com
86 |ADR5936899 Anjali Haridas anjuhari711@gmail.com
87 |ADR5937111 Ishita Dutt ishitadutt@ymail.com

88 | ADR5937223 Ashok Kumar ashokjnu91@gmail.com
89 |ADR5937231 Merian Tete mereco1517@gmail.com
90 |ADR5937922 Saumya Chaturvedi saumya12693@gmail.com
91 ADR5937926 Sanjay Singh snjy80@rediffmail.com

92 |ADR5937982 Yogita Rani Negi yogitanegi1991@gmail.com
93 |ADR5938118 Inakshi inakshi.nh@gmail.com

94 | ADR5938135 Ritu Gautam ritugautam30@gmail.com
95 |ADR5938210 Shubhangi Goyal goyal.shubhi.18@gmail.com
96 |ADR5938533 Nidhi Mittal nidhimittal18@gmail.com
97 |ADR5938644 Kritee Manchanda kritee.phd@fms.edu

98 | ADR5939093 Vishal Pandey pandey.vishal@icai.org

99 | ADR5939262 Ruchi Jain ruchi26jain@gmail.com
100 |ADR5939446 Maneesha Singh maneeshasingh79@gmail.com
101 | ADR5939599 Dr. Annu ravindersinghfi2 @gmail.com

List of Candidates shortlisted for interview of Business Economi

Interview Date:-21/09/2023(Evening)

CATEGORY - UR (Posts :01)

¢s under UR Category

Sr.No.| Form No. Name E-Mail Id
102 | ADR5939684 Isha Gangwani isha.gangwani@gmail.com
103 | ADR5939812 Puneet Kumar Shrivastav puneetshrivastav1@gmail.com
104 | ADR5939819 Tripti tripti. sangwan 16 @gmail.com
105 | ADR5939900 Shashi Kumar R shashikumarr18191 1@gmail.com
106 | ADR5940010 Chetti Praveen Kumar chettipraveen@andhrauniversity.edu.in
107 | ADR5940045 Vijaya Krishna Rayipati sriramavijay97 @gmail.com
108 | ADR5940122 Neha Verma

—61% neha_varma@hotmail.com




109 | ADR5940189 Shubhi Singh singh44.shubhi@gmail.com
110 | ADR5940391 Henna Sikka hennasikka@gmail.com
111 | ADR5940436 Tanjot Singh tanjot@hotmail.com

112 | ADR5940506 Dimpy Handa handadimpy@yahoo.com
113 |ADR5940547 Sonika redhusonika@gmail.com

114 | ADR5941272 Ruchi Sharma drruchi@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
115 | ADR5941378 Richika Rana richikarana@gmail.com
116 | ADR5941404 Nikita Jain jain.nikita2091@gmail.com
117 | ADR5941420 Prosenjit Barman barmanprosenjit0502@gmail.com
118 | ADR5941480 Priyambada Gupta priyambadagupta96@gmail.Com
119 |ADR5941567 Komal Gupta komal_g80@yahoo.com
120 | ADR5941591 Deepika Kandpal deepikak2391@gmail.com
121 | ADR5941702 Vijay Prakash Misra vijayprakashmisra@gmail.com
122 | ADR5942093 Sangeeta Trehan akss.blessed@gmail.com
123 | ADR5942261 Shivam Upadhyay shivamupadhyay530@gmail.com
124 | ADR5942337 Renu Bala renu.bala3@gmail.com
125 | ADR5942349 Shruti Nigam shrtng444@gmail.com

126 | ADR5942389| Nitika Aggarwal nitikaagg@gmail.com

127 | ADR5942505 Juhi Lohani Harjani juhilohani@gmail.com

128 | ADR5942538 Puspa Rani sindhupuspaa@gmail.com
129 | ADR5942593 Asim Ray asim.ray@rediffmail.com
130 |ADR5942622 Amanpreet Kaur mani20_pisces@yahoo.com
131 | ADR5942632 Damini Singh damini2091@gmail.com
132 |ADR5942639 Shelly Verma shellyverma@sggscc.ac.in
133 |ADR5942715 Anamika anamikaa244@gmail.com
134 | ADR5942722 Anushruti anushruti.srcc@gmail.com
135 | ADR5942772 Mamta Lamba mamtalamba25aug87 @gmail.com
136 | ADR5943009 Swagat Rout rout.swagat@gmail.com
137 | ADR5943072 Neeraj Jain

i‘%ﬁ?rezy% neeraj2409@outlook.com




138 | ADR5943291 Nishant Sharma nishantsharmadse@gmail.com
139 |[ADR5943497 Shilpa Ahuja shilpaahuja04@gmail.com
140 |ADR5943535 Yamini yamini2093@gmail.com
141 | ADR5943556 Himanshu Arora himanshuarorasrcc@gmail.com
142 | ADR5943600 Shalini Agarwal shalini6777 @gmail.com
143 |ADR5943823 Shailesh Kumar shaileshkumardu@gmail.com
144 | ADR5943865 Amit Kumar Sharma imtsharma28@gmail.com
145 |ADR5943897 Nancy Shrivastava nancyshri1193@gmail.com
146 | ADR5944029 Jyotika Bahl submittojyotika@gmail.com
147 |ADR5944175 Priyanka Arora priyankabhanuarora@gmail.com
148 | ADR5944289 Sugandh Kumar Choudhary sugandhchoudhary@gmail.com
149 | ADR5944350 Debashree Das debashree763@gmail.com
150 |ADR5944356 Sanjna Korpal sanjnaranahr@gmail.com
151 | ADR5944412 Sugandhi Joshi sugandhijoshi.work@gmail.com
162 | ADR5944493 Meenakshi Dhingra meenakshiphd2016@gmail.com
163 | ADR5944660 Monika Dahiya dr_monikadahiya@rediffmail.com
154 |ADR5944712 Nitish Kashyap nitish.econ@gmail.com
155 | ADR5944944 Suneyana Sharma suneyana.sharma@gmail.com
156 |ADR5945215 Yuthika Agarwal yuthika1010@gmail.com
157 |ADR5945226 Priya Dahiya priyadse102@gmail.com
158 |ADR5945239 Sugandha Huria sugandhahuria@hotmail.com
159 |[ADR5945257 Dr. Neha Jain drjainneha91@gmail.com
160 | ADR5945284 Dr. Sarika Khurana khurana.sarika1@gmail.com
161 | ADR5945336 Dr. Aanchal Gupta aanchalgarg18@gmail.com
162 |ADR5945339 Rinki Dahiya rinkydahiya95@gmail.com
163 | ADR5945399 Najmi Shabbir njmi@rediffmail.com

164 | ADR5945523 Amit Kumar Jha amit.jha612@gmail.com
165 | ADR5945782 Deepa Garg csdeepagarg@gmail.com
166 | ADR5945828 Jasmine Gambhir




167 | ADR5945938 Saumya Verma saumyavé@gmail.com
168 | ADR5946405 Vineet Kumar Tiwari tiwarivineet78 @gmail.com
169 | ADR5946464 Vikash vikaskumarkalwa@gmail.com
170 | ADR5946681 Deepti Gupta deepti.4k@gmail.com

171 | ADR5946930 Priya Sharma priyasharma942@gmail.com
172 | ADR5947125 Kanika Goyal kanika2818@gmail.com
173 |ADR5947317 Shefali Bhasin s.bhasin1980@gmail.com
174 | ADR5947320 Shailly Bhasin shaillybhasin@gmail.com
175 | ADR5947347 Meenu meenu636@gmail.com
176 | ADR5947358 Saumaly Ghosh saumalyghosh@yahoo.in
177 | ADR5947366 Mosina Mosina khan.mohsinaOO?@gmaiI.com
178 |ADR5947387 Urvashi Sahitya urvashisahitya@gmail.com
179 | ADR5947410 Dr. Shivani Bansal shivanigarg01@gmail.com
180 |ADR5947473 Priyanka Ahluwalia ahluwalia.priyanka@gmail.com
181 | ADR5947525 Tanishka Gupta guptatanishka706@gmail.com
182 | ADR5947572 Reema Aggarwal reemaaggarwal92@gmail.com
183 | ADR5947621 Rakesh rakesh00072@gmail.com
184 | ADR5947745 Nivi Srivastava ns.iccmrt@gmail.com
185 | ADR5947773 Vartika Khandelwal khandelwal.vartika@gmail.com
186 | ADR5947809 Adeeba Hoor adeebahoor06@gmail.com
187 | ADR5947883 Auroshis Rout rout.auroshis@gmail.com
188 | ADR5948116 Rajesh Kumar Meena rajeshmeena351@gmail.com
189 | ADR5948164 Gargee Sarkar gargee.sarkar.16@gmail.com
190 |ADR5948218 Mood Balaram Naik balarammbe@gmail.com
191 | ADR5948291 Guru Prakash Singh guruprakashsingh79@gmail.com
192 | ADR5948711 Arti Sharma arti.sharma1109@gmail.com
193 | ADR5949415 Vibhor Verma econ14vibhor@gmail.com
194 | ADR5949706 Megha Jacob meghajacob@gmail.com
195 | ADR5950234 Jaskaran Singh Narula

jaskarannarula121092@gmail.com




196 | ADR5950651 Megha Jain mmeghajain@gmail.com
197 | ADR5950871 Gunjan Khanna gunjank_cs@yahoo.com
198 |ADR5951371 Dr. Mini Agrawal mini.agrawal24@gmail.com
199 |ADR5951372 Komal Malik komalmalikeco@gmail.com
200 |ADR5951910 Ankush Bhargava ankush.bhargava@hotmail.com
201 |ADR5952065 Dr Sabahat Shamim drsabahatshamim@gmail.com
202 |ADR5952165 Neha Sharma

sharmaneha1989@gmail.com




List of Candidates shortlisted for interview of Business Economics under OBC Category
Interview Date:- 22/09/2023 (Morning)

CATEGORY - OBC (Posts :02)

Sr.No.| Form No. Name E-Mail Id
1 ADR5920932 | Venkat Janardhan Wadgave venwad32@gmail.com
2 ADR5921644 Priya Chaudhary priya.chaudhary2108@gmail.com
3 ADR5922052 Preety Sharma joinpreetysharm326@gmail.com
4 ADR5922153 Tabassum tabassum2298@gmail.com
5 ADR5922809 Amarbahadur Yadav amaryadav9192@gmail.com
6 ADR5922965 Kaushal Kishore kaushalkshr8@gmail.com
7 ADR5923204 Ankita ankitayadav9460@gmail.com
8 ADR5924656 Ojasvini ojasvini2024@gmail.com
9 ADR5925261 Dr. Prabhjot Kaur kaur.prabhjot@yahoo.co.in
10 | ADR5925404 Neha Goswami goswamineha13@gmail.com
11 | ADR5926859 Poonam Kumari poonamkumari211612@gmail.com
12 | ADR5927051 Gurpreet Singh preet.cds@gmail.com
13 | ADR5927594 Arshia arshiaelevenupes@gmail.com
14 | ADR5928172 Kapil Dev Yadav yadav.kapildev@gmail.com
15 | ADR5928542 Kishlay Kirti O1kishlay@gmail.com
16 | ADR5928796 Manoj Kumar manojtrp@gmail.com
17 | ADR5928922 Neha Neha mavineha488@gmail.com
18 | ADR5928962 Rashmi mbahr006@gmail.com
19 | ADR5929052 Ruma Kumari ruma17seph10@gmail.com
20 [ ADR5929080 Annushri annushri2510@gmail.com
21 | ADR5929444 Kuldeep Kumar Lohani lohanikuldeep@gmail.com
22 [ADR5929599 Ashok Kumar Maurya ashok.blossom@gmail.com
23 | ADR5930033 Neha Anand nehaanand32@gmail.com
24 | ADR5930209 Ashok Kumar akmankash20@gmail.com
25 | ADR5930841 Arvind Gupta aNindgupta11@gmai|.com




26 | ADR5930977 Md Rashid Shamim shamimmdrashid@gmail.com
27 | ADR5931199 Bibhor Kumar bibhorkumar09@gmail.com
28 | ADR5933065 Zahin Ansari zahenn17@gmail.com

29 |[ADR5933873 Devendra Kumar devendrakr12@gmail.com
30 |ADR5933889 Jyoti Mavi jyotimavi@gmail.com

31 | ADR5934428 Yusra Anees yusraanees86@gmail.com
32 | ADR5934682 Himani himani1317@gmail.com

33 | ADR5934687 Arjun arjunsharma9662819@gmail.com
34 | ADR5936384 Gayatri Yadav gayatriyadav21@gmail.com
35 | ADR5936889 Abhimanyu Kumar manuabhimanyu0@gmail.com
36 | ADR5937063 Perarapu Lakshmi Narayana perarapulaxman@gmail.com
37 | ADR5937478 Shivani Thakur sheevani.thakur@gmail.com
38 | ADR5937562 Neeti Nagar nnagar.21@gmail.com

39 | ADR5937585 Abdul Latheef K abdullatheefsheik@gmail.com
40 | ADR5938698 Divisha divishagoyal11@gmail.com
41 | ADR5939151 Indu indu.durai@yahoo.com

42 | ADR5939175 Madhura K madhuraraghavendra771@gmail.com
43 | ADR5940237 Manoj Kumar mpoonial1@gmail.com

44 | ADR5940315 Prabhu Dayal Saini pd.saini74@gmail.com

45 | ADR5940466 Rakesh Kumar rakeshpoonia1988@gmail.com
46 | ADR5941219 Nameirakpam Taibangnganbi taibang201801@gmail.com
47 | ADR5941452 Shuchita Verma shuchita131@gmail.com
48 | ADR5942684 Pooja Kaushal poojakaushal37 @gmail.com
49 | ADR5942978 Shabnam Bahadur bahadur.shabnam1@gmail.com
50 |[ADR5943186 Dinesh Prasad dineshprasad2009@yahoo.com
51 | ADR5943657 Suman Rani suman21yadav@gmail.com
52 | ADR5943778 Appala Naidu Dhubireddi danaidu2@gmail.com

93 | ADR5943927 Vinay Kumar Yadav vinay25_isk@jnu.ac.in.

54 ADR5944186

monikanrn@gmail.com

Monika Narayan e
ﬁ vr




55 | ADR5944266 Ashwarya ashwaryakapoor@yahoo.com
56 | ADR5944797 Pardeep Singh pardeepsinghdse@gmail.com
57 | ADR5944972 Jagriti Jaiswal jagritijaiswal. phd@gmail.com
58 | ADR5945000 Himani Choudhary himanichoudhary67 @gmail.com
59 | ADR5945102 Madhurendra Singh madhurendrasingh.in@gmail.com
60 [ADR5945113 Anupma Kumari anupma1606@gmail.com
61 |ADR5945135 Shridhar gupta.shridhar@gmail.com
62 | ADR5945923 Shruti Vats shrutivats90@gmail.com
63 | ADR5945953 Dipak Prakash prakashdpy@gmail.com

64 | ADR5946036 Priya Raj priyaraj075@gmail.com

65 |ADR5947154 Nand Kishor Mandal jnumandal@rediffmail.com
66 | ADR5947541 Dixit Yadav dixit.srcc2013@gmail.com
67 |ADR5947554 Abhishek Jaiswal abhishek.jaiswal@gipe.ac.in
68 | ADR5947667 Sujeet Kumar kumar.sujeet4@gmail.com
69 | ADR5948204 Saroj Kumar sarojdyal@gmail.com

70 | ADR5949527 Ram Nivas Saini ramnivassaini7 @gmail.com
71 | ADR5949561 Jitender Chawla jchawla1@gmail.com

72 | ADR5951528 Vandana Yadav vandanayadav04@gmail.com
73 | ADR5951618 Dakrushi Sahu dakrushisahu@gmail.com
74 | ADR5951730 Lokesh Kumar Jena

lokeshjena12@gmail.com




List of Candidates shortlisted for interview of Business Economics under EWS Category
Interview Date:-22/09/2023 (Evening)

CATEGORY - EWS (Posts :01)

Sr.No.| Form No. Name E-Mail Id
1 ADR5927843 Abu Tauheed Tauheed abu46_ssf@jnu.ac.in
2 ADR5928099 Taramati taramatio07 @gmail.com
3 ADR5931096 Vivek Babbar vivekbabbar21@gmail.com
4 ADR5934076 Vandana Rathore vandanarathore 1992@gmail.com
5 ADR5935451 Shweta Ranjan ranjanshweta777@gmail.com
6 ADR5937492 Akhilesh Singh akbhu3@gmail.com
7 ADR5938325 Shikha Tomar shikha.tomarg@rediffmail.com
8 ADR5939927 Nidhi Jain nidhijain794@gmail.com
9 ADR5941958 Mridula Sharma msmsmridulasharma@gmail.com
10 |ADR5942764 Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh abhikshasingh008@gmail.com
11 |ADR5943982 Ujjwal Kumar Labh ujjumani@gmail.com
12 | ADR5945361 DrJayan T drjayannair2019@gmail.com
13 | ADR5946403 Rukmani Devi rukmani.au.gbpssi@gmail.com
14 |ADR5947961 Vandana Shukla vs608006@gmail.com




List of Candidates shortlisted for interview of Business Economi

Interview Date:- 22/09/2023 (Evening)

¢s under PwBD Category

CATEGORY - PWBD (Posts :01)

Sr.No.| Form No. Name E-Mail Id Signature
1 ADR5921428 Hitendra Bargal bargalhitendra@gmail.com
2 ADR5944419 Ravi Karar kararravi84@hotmail.com
3 ADR5946991 Amarbahadur Yadav yaduvanshi1999@gmail.com
4 ADR5947968 Vinny Arora vinnyaro@gmail.com
5 ADR5950855 Pankaj Gusain pankajgusain104@gmail.com




List of Candidates shortlisted for interview of Business Econo

mics under PwBD Category

Interview Date:- 22/09/2023 (Evening)

CATEGORY - PwBD (Posts :01)

Sr.No.| Form No. Name E-Mail Id
1 ADR5921428 Hitendra Bargal bargalhitendra@gmail.com
2 ADR5944419 Ravi Karar kararravi84@hotmail.com
3 ADR5946991 Amarbahadur Yadav yaduvanshi1999@gmail.com
4 ADR5947968 Vinny Arora vinnyaro@gmail.com
5 ADR5950855 Pankaj Gusain pankajgusain104@gmail.com




